Page 1 of 1
2026.05.06
TYPE
CATALOG#
PROJECT
WWW.LITON.COM    PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
Click for Full Specification Details
Housing*
3.5" Fire-Rated
Housing
/LHFRLD35
ORDERING : /LHFRLD35
/LHFRLD35
Housing
• Patented 3-stage fi re-resistant technology
•  One-hour fi re rating
 New construction frame
•  Eliminates manually constructed drywall
 enclosures saving labor, materials and time
•  IC Rated and airtight
120V 277V
Fire Location US Assembled
Wet
IC Rated
Quickship
Wall WashDownlight Adjustable
*Type IC Frame and Fire-Rated Frame only compatible with LD5INTJBX with -CO20-HO (600lm, 8W)
LHFRLD35 : 3.5" GEN2
FIRE-RATED NEW CONSTRUCTION
FRAME ROUND/SQUARE (15W) MAX
LRLD3521
LRLD3521J
Ø1-7/8"
Ø4-7/16"
Ø3-1/2"
LRLD3519
LRLD3519J
LRLD3573
Ø1-7/8"
Ø3-1/2"
Ø1-7/8"
Ø3-1/2"
Ø1-7/8"
Ø3-1/2"
Ø1-7/8"
Ø4-7/16"
Ø3-1/2"
Ø1-7/8"
Ø4-7/16"
LRXLD3521
LRXLD3521J
LRXLD3519
LRXLD3519J
LRXLD3573
Ø5-7/8" Ø5-7/8" Ø5-7/8"
LRLDQ3521
LRLDQ3521J
Ø1-5/8"
Ø4-7/16"
Ø1-5/8"
Ø4-7/16"
Ø3-1/2"
Ø1-5/8"
Ø3-1/2"
Ø1-5/8"
Ø3-1/2"
Ø1-5/8"
Ø3-1/2"
Ø1-5/8"
Ø4-7/16"
Ø3-1/2"
LRLDQ3519
LRLDQ3519J
LRLDQ3573
LRXLDQ3521
LRXLDQ3521J
LRXLDQ3519
LRXLDQ3519J
LRXLDQ3573
Ø5-3/8" Ø5-3/8" Ø5-3/8"
11-7/8"
7-5/8"
14-1/4"
D
D: Ceiling Cut-out 3-7/8" Max
9-1/4"